B/O FORM PTO 1595 (1/31/92) 01 -	- 18 - 2001 U.S. Department of Comme Patent and Trademark Off
	1587080 MN 206
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record	or copy thereof.
 Name of Conveying Party(ies): NODA, Hideo and INOUE, Takaya Additional names of conveying parties attached 	2. Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):
	Name: Kansai Chemical Engineering Co
	Internal Address:
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Street Address: 9-7 Minaminanamatsucho 2-chor Amagasaki-shi
Execution Date:	City, State, Zip: Hyogo, JAPAN
	☐ Additional name(s) and address(es) attached.
4. (a) Patent Application Number(s):	4. (b) Patent Numbers:
	9/742181
☐ Additional	Numbers Attached.
5. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concernity this Document Should be Mailed:	ng 6. Total Number of Applications and Patents Involved: 1
Name: Ajay A. Jagtiani	7. Total Fee: \$40.00 (37 C.F.R. § 3.41)
Address: JAGTIANI & ASSOCIATES 10379-B Democracy Lane Fairfax, Virginia 22030	☐ Enclosed. ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account.
2001 DBYRNE 00000125 100233 09742181	8. Deposit Account Number: 10-0233 ATTACH DUPLICATE COPY OF THIS PAGE IF PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT
	SE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true of document.	and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
Aught 12	December 22, 2000
Ajay A. Jagtiani, Registration Number 35,205	
1 1 - 7 	Total number of pages comprising cover sho

PATENT REEL: 011426 FRAME: 0769

GINEERING CO. LTD.
i, Hyogo, Japan,
e and interest, in and for the United States of
D FIROTION METHOD!
D EJECTION METHOD"
re named below) and described in the applica-
filed, and
visions, continuations and extensions thereof.
then granted, to be held and enjoyed by said
, its successors, assigns or other legal y-be granted as fully and entirely as the same
had not been made; r mstruments which may be necessary; lawful;
reparation and prosecution of any continuing,
applications of m any amendment, extension, assignee;
nts to issue said Letters Patent to said
·
(Signature)
Lorde Anon
Citizenship Japan
, HYOGO 661-0044 JAPAN.
Takenja Inicice
Citizenship Japan
i, OSAKA 569-1146 JAPAN.
Crtizenslap.
Crtizenship
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Citizanthin
Citizenship
4)
PATENT
REEL: 011426 FRAME: 0770